
SHOWCROSS POINTS LEAGUE 2021/2022

Class Rider Horse Sec>on
Points 

26/09/21
Points 

17/10/21
Points 

21/11/21
Points 

30/01/22
Points 

12/2/22
Points 

12/3/22

40cms JJ milner Barney Junior 10 10 8 7

40cms JJ milner Cupcake Junior 9 9 9

40cms Grace Underwood Primrose Junior 8 7

40cms Emelia Allen Barry Junior 10

40cms Jack Kidd Minky Junior 10

40cms Minnie Howdle Penny Junior 10

40cms Summer Richards Silver Junior 9

40cms Ella Brown Dexter Junior 8

40cms Olivia Gardiner Turnip Junior 8
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40cms Holly Blacknell Chase Junior 7

40cms Martha Mincher-LockeN Mr Magic Junior 6

40cms Phoebe Glover Hopevale Flint Junior 6 10

40cms Elizabeth Rooke Tiger Bay Junior 5

40cms Freya PaNerson Molly Junior 4 8

40cms Beatrice Meredith-Mahn Frankie Junior 3 9

Junior Bella PaNon Marzipan Junior 1

Junior Helena Trevanion LiNle May Junior 1

Class Rider Horse Sec>on
Points 

26/09/21
Points 

17/10/21
Points 

21/11/21
Points 

30/01/22
Points 

12/2/22
Points 

12/3/22

50cms Grace Gandy Maisy Junior 9 10 10 10

50cms JJ milner Cupcake Junior 10 8 8 8

50cms Grace Underwood Primrose Junior 7 9

50cms Freya PaNerson Molly Junior 6 9

50cms Phoebe Glover Hopevale Flint Junior 7 7

50cms Layla Thorley Muffin Junior 10

50cms Elodie ScoNon Bert Junior 10
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50cms Sumer Richards Silver Junior 9

50cms Jemima GauWer Maybrookes Sonny Delight Junior 9

50cms Emelia Allen Barry Junior 9

50cms Ellen Cambidge Gizmo Junior 8

50cms Jack Kidd Minky Junior 8

50cms Nerys Pope Charley Junior 8

50cms JJ milner Barney Junior 6

50cms Macy Stokes Kalmara What a Surprise Junior 5 1

50cms KaWe-belle Calladine Bedw Flash Junior 6

50cms Elizabeth Rooke Tiger Bay Junior 5

50cms Beatrice Trevanion Whistle Junior 5

50cms Hannah Jones Mr Darcy Junior 1

50cms Holly Blacknell Ellie Mae Junior 1

50cms Lucy Welch Sir Puzzle Pants Junior 1

50cms Chloe mai CoCerill Pandora Junior 1

50cms Rebecca Max Senior 7 10 9

50cms Ed Bourne Bolly Senior 9 10
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50cms Sarah PlaNs Douglas Senior 1 10

50cms Anne Marshall Buzz Senior 10

50cms Sophy Gowan The Gingerbread Man Senior 10

50cms Heidi O'Neill A LiNle Twirl Senior 10

50cms Jane Webber Alfie Senior 9

50cms Heidi O'Neill LiNle Podge Senior 9

50cms Fiona Heath Dolly the Unicorm Senior 9

50cms Sophie Welch Mello Moments Senior 8

50cms Sophy Gowan George Senior 8

50cms Jodie Watson Diamond Senior 7

50cms Karen ArloN Codey Senior 6

50cms Adriana Coupe Magic Senior 5

50cms Honor Challand Woody Senior 1

50cms Amanda couzens-davies Chez Senior 1

50cms Zoe Urwin Dusty Senior 1

50cms Daisy Adams Max Senior 1

50cms Stephanie Hobson Elbandanna Senior 1

50cms Jane Underwood Ringo Senior 1
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Class Rider Horse Sec>on
Points 

26/09/21
Points 

17/10/21
Points 

21/11/21
Points 

30/01/22
Points 

12/2/22
Points 

12/3/22

60cms Ellen Gizmo Junior 10 8

60cms Macy Stokes Kalmara What a Surprise Junior 8 4 1

60cms Lizzie Sargeant Sinne Junior 8 1 1

60cms Lily Crompton Stonedge Comet Junior 10

60cms Sophie Coupe Pepper Junior 10

60cms MaWlda Alexander Rosebury LiNle Diamond Junior 10

60cms Abi Rogers Burnthouse Lane Riziak Junior 10

60cms Emma Seaton Calli Junior 10

60cms Molly Brown Calli Junior 9

60cms Victoria Neachell Secret Junior 9

60cms Lizzie Sargeant Jock Junior 9

60cms Millie Richards-Grindon Patch Junior 9

60cms Ellie Tonkin Taurmore Something WonderfulJunior 9

60cms Nell Kent Bear Junior 8

60cms Elodie ScoNon Bert Junior 8
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60cms Jemima GauWer Maybrookes Sonny Delight Junior 7

60cms Masie Alexander RowfanWna Jammy Dodger Junior 7

60cms KaWe-belle Calladine Bedw Flash Junior 7

60cms Seb ScoNon My Barney Rubble Junior 6

60cms Tia Tuckley Fenice Junior 5

60cms Reeva Mason Colne Hawk Junior 3

60cms Connie Lloyd Haselor Jenny Wren Junior 2

60cms Lily-May SuNon Wish Junior 1

60cms Ted Mincher-LockeN Mr Magic Junior 1

60cms Olivia Hollingworth Flyer Junior 1

60cms Abigail Thomas Jonty Junior 1

60cms Grace Underwood Primrose Junior 1

60cms Chris Crane Bonnie Senior 9 9 9 10 10 10

60cms Sian Mann HaNon Petal Senior 7 8 8 8

60cms Debbie Round Rooster Senior 8 7 7

60cms Anne Marshall Buzz Senior 10 4

60cms Rena Roberts Bolly Senior 6 5
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60cms Vikki Ferguson Honey Senior 10

60cms Sally Tuckley Fen Senior 10

60cms Kate Hardt Irish Ginger Nut Senior 9

60cms Heidi O’Neill Pochahontus Senior 9

60cms Zoe Owen Tommy Senior 9

60cms Zoe Owen Tommy Senior 8

60cms Julia Seaton Borris Senior 8

60cms KaWe ScoN Miss BuNercup Senior 7

60cms Lindsay Haste Archie Senior 7

60cms Di Rohan Vinnie Senior 6

60cms Rebecca Stelling Marley Senior 6

60cms Sue Stepp Penny Senior 6

60cms Sally Howse Tonelli Promise Senior 5

60cms Patsy Pyke Southern Fox Senior 5

60cms Sara Charlie Senior 4

60cms KaWe Shaw Amber Senior 3

60cms Amanda couzens-davies Chez Senior 1

60cms Zoe Urwin Dusty Senior 1
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60cms Emma Siekacz Corwen Crystal Dawn Senior 1

60cms Abbie Burrows Vinnie Senior 1

60cms Karen Tidman Welsh Wizard Senior 1

60cms Pagan Prinold Wilderswood Blossom Senior 1

60cms Penny Crips Caramac Senior 1

60cms Jayne George Penpont Brodie Senior 1

Class Rider Horse Sec>on
Points 

26/09/21
Points 

17/10/21
Points 

21/11/21
Points 

30/01/22
Points 

12/2/22
Points 

12/3/22

70cms Ruby Birchenough Alverley Honeysuckle Rose Junior 1 10 10

70cms Jemima GauWer Fieldside Royal Approval Junior 10 10

70cms Izzy Williams Miami Junior 10 7

70cms MaWlda Alexander Glandrine Pied Piper Junior 10

70cms Jazz Rohan Dolan Pete Junior 4 6

70cms Esmie Timmis Misty Junior 9

70cms Lydia Ibbetson Bubbles Junior 1 8

70cms Lilly Busby Dancing Queen Junior 9

70cms Alisha mansell Rosie Junior 9

70cms Esmie Timmis Misty Junior 9
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70cms Ruby Birchenough Magic Junior 9

70cms Verity Trevanion Tyersal Correndula Kate Junior 9

70cms Isabel Harper Davies Cratloe OG Junior 8

70cms Ella Farrell The Brewer Junior 8

70cms Lizzie Sargeant Sinne Junior 8

70cms CharloNe Lees Carriagbawn Prince Junior 8

70cms Zsazsa Rowland Flossy Junior 7

70cms Connie Lloyd Haselor Jenny Wren Junior 7

70cms Ellie Tonkin Taurmore Something WonderfulJunior 7

70cms Victoria neachell Cruz Junior 6

70cms Bella Timmis Bright Spark Junior 5

70cms Balla Timmis Bright Spark Junior 5

70cms Connie Askin Secret Diamond Junior 3

70cms Ted Mincher-LockeN Cracker Junior 1

70cms Jaden Wilson Maggie Junior 1

70cms Tilly Love Beauty Junior 1

70cms Eva Roberts Jerry Junior 1

70cms Jack Busby Leonardo V Junior 1
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70cms Abigail Thomas Jonty Junior 1

70cms Rebecca Higgins Molly Junior 1

70cms Eva Trippier Paddy Junior 1

70cms Lizzie Sargeant Jock Junior 1

70cms Chris Crane Bonnie Senior 8 3 7 9

70cms Jo green Marley Senior 9 9 6

70cms Karen Gollins Ronnie Senior 7 4 7

70cms Karen Davis Sisulu Senior 8 10

70cms Sarah nedic Zoe Senior 10 5

70cms Rachel Morris Dan Senior 10

70cms Kaite Shaw Alfie Senior 10

70cms Vikki Ferguson Alfie Senior 10

70cms Zoe Owen Tommy Senior 10

70cms Francesca Jackson May Senior 8 1

70cms Pagan Prinold Wood you like Senior 9

70cms Vikki Ferguson Honey I’m Dun Senior 9

70cms Jade Brassington Rhein Gold Senior 9
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70cms Zoey Owen Tommy Senior 8

70cms Helen Dolisznyj Bold Connor Senior 8

70cms Wendy Woodward Royal Prince Senior 7

70cms Demi Russell LiNle Saredon Sandra Senior 6

70cms Karen Tidman Welsh Wizard Senior 6

70cms Lorraine Nicholls Yolo Senior 6

70cms Cathrine gibbs Pause for applause Senior 5

70cms Jenny Hemmings Tig Senior 5

70cms Sally Tuckley Fen Senior 4

70cms Patsy Pyke Southern Fox Senior 4

70cms Gill Rawlings Buddy Senior 3

70cms Jenny Hemmings Isla Senior 3

70cms Heidi O'Neill Lucky Dancer Senior 2

70cms Sue Stepp Penny Senior 2

70cms Hayley Norgrove Mountain Molly Senior 1

70cms Jessica Clarke Galway guiness Senior 1

70cms Piper smith Mammy's Lad Senior 1

70cms Heidi O'Neill Ben Gem Senior 1
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70cms Anne Marshall Buzz Senior 1

70cms Thomas Hardt Irish Oak Senior 1

Class Rider Horse Sec>on
Points 

26/09/21
Points 

17/10/21
Points 

21/11/21
Points 

30/01/22
Points 

12/2/22
Points 

12/3/22

80cms Ruby Birchenough My Sweet Merci Junior 10 10 10

80cms Ruby Birchenough Alverley Honeysuckle Rose Junior 10 9 5

80cms Jemima GauWer Fieldside Royal Approval Junior 10 10

80cms Isabel Harper Davies Annisbrook Charley Junior 9 6 4

80cms Nancy Kelsey Neriske van de Cruyenvelden Junior 10

80cms Hannah Parton Flynn Junior 7 3

80cms CharloNe Lees Carriagbawn Prince Junior 1 9

80cms Tess Weston Boo Junior 9

80cms Connie Askin Secret Diamond Junior 9

80cms Chloe Sharman Westmount Leah Junior 9

80cms Lucy Evans Dan Junior 8

80cms Izzy Williams Miami Junior 8

80cms Ella Farrell The Brewer Junior 8
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80cms Sophie Coupe Pepper Junior 8

80cms Bella Timmis Lakeview Rocky Junior 7

80cms Darcy Shaw Swffryd Tomos Junior 7

80cms Olivia Trevanion Evie Junior 7

80cms Holly Jones Gwenith Castan Junior 6

80cms Darcy Shaw Fionn’s Furely Junior 6

80cms Lucy Tonkin River Junior 6

80cms Esmie Timmis Misty Junior 5

80cms Bella Timmis Bright Spark Junior 4

80cms Libby Pace Lehanagh Star Junior 2

80cms Tess Weston Macauley Junior 1

80cms Isabel Harper Davies Cratloe OG Junior 1

80cms Lilly Busby Dancing Queen Junior 1

80cms Abigail Simpson Sylvester Junior 1

80cms Evie Regan Junior 1

80cms Karen Gollins Ronnie Senior 9 4 9

80cms Claire Davies Twinkle Senior 8 8
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80cms jo green Marley Senior 5 2 6

80cms William Gaff Gotaway Senior 10

80cms Georgina Downing Magic Maggie Senior 10

80cms Rachel Morris Dan Senior 10

80cms Shannon Mills Jago Senior 10

80cms Amanda Price Storm Senior 10

80cms Charlie Timmis BFG Basil Senior 10

80cms Megan Farrington Connor Senior 9

80cms Molly BraNon Fero grace Senior 9

80cms Georgia Adams Lulu Senior 9

80cms Tracy young Smithy's last Chance Senior 8

80cms Amanda Price Chance Senior 8

80cms Hannah Blackwell Seren Senior 8

80cms Cathrine Gibbs Pause for applause Senior 7

80cms Rachel Chesters Marvin Senior 7

80cms Wendy Woodward Royal Prince Senior 6

80cms Aimee Blackmore Sherwoods Miss Pink Senior 6

80cms Lauren Sproston Ben Senior 5
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80cms Julie Barber Rolo Senior 4

80cms Pagan Prinold Wood you like Senior 4

80cms Michelle SuNon Milo Senior 3

80cms Hayley Norgrove Mountain Molly Senior 1

80cms Paige Cooper Dunhawk whirlwind Senior 1

80cms Victoria HuNon Dillon Senior 1

80cms Claire Jackson Out of the Blue Senior 1

Class Rider Horse
Points 

26/09/21
Points 

17/10/21
Points 

21/11/21
Points 

30/01/22
Points 

12/2/22
Points 

12/3/22

90cms Ruby Birchenough My Sweet Merci 10 10 9

90cms Keeley Thorpe Hollywoods Secret 9 8 8

90cms Tracy young Smithy's last Chance 10 6

90cms Isabel Harper Davies Annisbrook Charley 9 6

90cms Lucy Evans Dan 10

90cms Asta Busby Black Beauty 10

90cms Lucy Tonkin River 10

90cms Isobel Smith Hendrix 9

90cms Chloe Sharman Westmount Leah 9
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90cms Sarah Childs Deerleap Diamond 9

90cms Kelly Driver Wilton 8

90cms Julie Barber Rolo 8

90cms Bella Timmis Lakeview Rocky 8

90cms Alexandra Newcombe Epona 7

90cms Lou Burns Invisible man 7

90cms Lucy Davies Pascal 7

90cms Claire Davies Twinkle 7

90cms Beverley Snaith Milly 7

90cms Asta Busby Spice V 6

90cms Charlie Timmis BFG Basil 6

90cms Samantha Langley Archie 5

90cms Ella whifngham Embla Thornton 5

90cms Beth Mason Cobweb silver dream 1

90cms Nancy Kelsey Neriske van de Cruyenvelden 1

90cms Libby Pace Lehanagh Star 1

90cms Chloe Sharman Master for Blue 1
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